

M08.9 FF8 V18

Fergus Falls City Hall
Fergus Falls, Ottertail County, MN
Photographer: unknown
ca.1935
Minnesota Historical Society, 690
Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55101
Looking southeast
41154

FROM THE COLLECTIONS OF THE MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY THIS PHOTOGRAPH IS FOR REFERENCE US ONLY. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUGED OR SOLD WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION



Fergus Falls City Hall
Fergus Falls, Ottertail County, MN
Charles Nelson
1982
Minnesota Historical Society, 690
Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55101
Looking southeast
05493/5



Fergus Falls City Hall
Fergus Falls, Ottertail County, MN
Tom Harvey
1983
Minnesota Historical Society, 690
Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55101
Looking northeast
06031/9

FROM THE COLLECTIONS OF THE MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY THIS PHOTOGRAPH IS FOR REFERENCE USF ONLY. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR SOLD WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.